All contents are Copyright © 1992–2005 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Important Notices and Privacy Statement.
Page 1 of 15
DATA SHEET
CISCO 1800 SERIES INTEGRATED SERVICES ROUTERS
FIXED CONFIGURATION MODELS
Cisco Systems ® is redefining best-in-class enterprise and small- to midsize-business routing with a new line of inte grated
services routers that are optimized for the secure delivery of data services. Founded on 20 years of l eadership and
innovation, the Cisco ® 1800 Series integrated services routers intelligen tly embed data, security, and  wireless technology into

Important notices, privacy statements, and trademarks of Cisco Systems, Inc. can be found on cisco.com.
Page 13 of 16
ORDERING INFORMATION
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page.
For more information about the Cisco 1800 Series, including Cisco 1700 Series to Cisco 1800 Series migration guides, visit
Table 4. Ordering Information
Product Part Number Product Description
Integrated Services Routers
CISCO1801 ADSL over POTS router with 8-port 10/100BASE-T switch, ISDN S/T backup, Cisco IOS IP broadband,
32-MB Flash, and 128-MB DRAM
CISCO1801/K9 ADSL over POTS router with 8-port 10/100BASE-T switch, ISDN S/T backup, Cisco IOS Advanced IP Services,
32-MB Flash, and 128-MB DRAM
CISCO1802/K9 ADSL over ISDN router with 8-port 10/100BASE-T switch, ISDN S/T backup, Cisco IOS Advanced IP Services,
32-MB Flash, and 128-MB DRAM
CISCO1803/K9 G.SHDSL router with 8-port 10/100BASE-T switch, ISDN S/T backup, Cisco IOS Advanced IP Services,
32-MB Flash, and 128-MB DRAM
CISCO1811/K9 Security router with dual 10/100 WAN ports, 8-port 10/100BASE-T switch, V.92 analog modem backup,
Cisco IOS Advanced IP Services, 32-MB Flash, and 128-MB DRAM
CISCO1812/K9 Security router with dual 10/100 WAN ports, 8-port 10/100BASE-T switch, ISDN S/T backup, Cisco IOS
Advanced IP Services, 32-MB Flash, and 128-MB DRAM
CISCO1801W-AG-E/K9 ADSL over POTS router with 8-port 10/100BASE-T switch, ISDN S/T backup, Cisco IOS Advanced IP Services,
32-MB Flash, and 128-MB DRAM, and integrated ETSI-compliant 802.11a,b,g wireless capability
CISCO1802W-AG-E/K9 DSL over ISDN router with 8-port 10/100BASE-T switch, ISDN S/T backup, Cisco IOS Advanced IP Services,
32-MB Flash, and 128-MB DRAM, and integrated ETSI-compliant 802.11a,b,g wireless capability
CISCO1803W-AG-A/K9 G.SHDSL router with 8-port 10/100BASE-T switch, ISDN S/T backup, Cisco IOS Advanced IP Services,
32-MB Flash, 128-MB DRAM, and integrated FCC-compliant 802.11a,b,g wireless capability
CISCO1803W-AG-E/K9 G.SHDSL router with 8-port 10/100BASE-T switch, ISDN S/T backup, Cisco IOS Advanced IP Services,
32-MB Flash, 128-MB DRAM, and integrated ETSI-compliant 802.11a,b,g wireless capability
CISCO1811W-AG-A/K9 Security router with dual 10/100 WAN ports, 8-port 10/100BASE-T switch, V.92 analog modem backup,
Cisco IOS Advanced IP Services, 32-MB Flash, 128-MB DRAM, and integrated FCC-compliant 802.11a,b,g
wireless capability
CISCO1812 W-AG-E/K9 Security router with dual 10/100 WAN ports, 8-port 10/100BASE-T switch, ISDN S/T backup, Cisco IOS
Advanced IP Services, 32-MB Flash, 128-MB DRAM, and integrated ETSI-compliant 802.11a,b,g
wireless capability
Memory Options
MEM180X-128U256D 128- to 256-MB small-outline dual-inline memory module (SODIMM) DRAM factory upgrade for the